
   
 

 

 
   

 
 
 

    
   

 
   

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 

  
 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 

    
    

  
 

 
 

 
 
 
 

 

  
 

 
 

 
 
 
 

 

   
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

    

Parts List for Johnson Matthey, Incorporated, CRT™ Diesel Particulate 
Filter System Relating to Executive Order Series DE-08-008-05 

Effective Date:  September 6, 2012 

Sub System Key Components JM PN Qty 
Catalyst Module Cordierite Diesel Oxidation Catalyst 

9.5” x 6” 
10.5” x 6” 

11.25” x 5” 
12” x 6” 
13” x 6” 

43956 
43105 
43115 
43126 
43136 

1 

Filter Module Cordierite Wall-Flow DPF 
9.5” x 12” 
10.5” x 12” 
12” x 12” 
13” x 12” 

9188 
9198 
9199 
9200 

1 

Inlet Head Varies 1 
Outlet Head Varies 1 

Clamps * 9.5” 
10.5” 
12” 
13” 

8861 
8862 
8863 
11387 

3 

Gaskets * 9.5” 
10.5” 
12” 
13” 

8865 
8866 
8867 
11388 

3 

Transition Rings 12” x 13” 
13” x 12” 

12189 
12001 

1 
1 

CRTdm Data 
Monitoring System 

CRTdm Module * 
Thermocouple 

Backpressure Sensor 
Warranty Card 
Users Manual 

12442 
9304 
10106 
9308 
10486 

1 
1 
1 
1 
1 

Remote Display Remote Display Module 9363 1 

∗ Clamps, gaskets, and batteries for the CRTdm are considered consumable items and 
are not covered by the warranty. 
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