Parts List for Johnson Matthey, Incorporated, CRT[™] Diesel Particulate Filter System Relating to Executive Order Series DE-08-008-05 Effective Date: September 6, 2012

Sub System	Key Components	JM PN	Qty
Catalyst Module	Cordierite Diesel Oxidation Catalyst		1
-	9.5" x 6"	43956	
	10.5" x 6"	43105	
	11.25" x 5"	43115	
	12" x 6"	43126	
	13" x 6"	43136	
Filter Module	Cordierite Wall-Flow DPF		1
	9.5" x 12"	9188	
	10.5" x 12"	9198	
	12" x 12"	9199	
	13" x 12"	9200	
Inlet Head		Varies	1
Outlet Head		Varies	1
Clamps *	9.5"	8861	3
	10.5"	8862	
	12"	8863	
	13"	11387	
Gaskets *	9.5"	8865	3
	10.5"	8866	
	12"	8867	
	13"	11388	
Transition Rings	12" x 13"	12189	1
	13" x 12"	12001	1
CRTdm Data	CRTdm Module *	12442	1
Monitoring System	Thermocouple	9304	1
	Backpressure Sensor	10106	1
	Warranty Card	9308	1
	Users Manual	10486	1
Remote Display	Remote Display Module	9363	1

* Clamps, gaskets, and batteries for the CRTdm are considered consumable items and are not covered by the warranty.